
 (All prices are subject to change without notice. Represents prepaid fees for the specified
service, after clearing of conflicts and agreement to other DBL terms and conditions).

Phase I Prices ($USD) – Consultations to Get Started
General IP Consultation (up to 30m)                                                       

Provisional Application Consultation (up to 30m)                                

Non-Provisional Utility Application Consultation (up to 60m)          

Design Patent Application Consultation (up to 30m)                           

DBL Small Business & Inventor Hub
Patents Rate Sheet

250

349

749

199

Phase II Prices ($USD) – After Consultation to Complete and File Application

Application Type Level Fee

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Provisional Utility

Level 1

US Prior Art Search

Worldwide Patent Search

Optional Analysis of Prior Art

Bio/Software/Chem
Enhancement

Application Length
Enhancement

Assignment

Technical Illustrations

Additional Embodiments

$400

$399

$799

$200

$200

$200

$400

$450

$299

Application Length
EnhancementProvisional Utility

Draft provisional patent
application up to 4
pages, 1.5 spacing

Up to 3 references,
includes additional 30
minute consult to discuss

Subject area
enhancement

up to 6 pages

up to 10 pages

Recording name changes
and filing recordation

Optional add-on up to 4
sheets. +$75 per
additional sheet.

Determined by attorney
during consultation



Application Type Level Fee

Non-Provisional 
Utility Level 1

Technical Illustrations

Enhanced Level 1

Enhanced Level 2 

Level 2

US Prior Art Search

Optional Analysis 

Additional embodiments

Assignment

$2,999

$399

$5,000

$7,000

$1,250

$399

$799

$200

Worldwide Patent Search

Draft Utility patent
application. Limited to
one independent claim,
three dependent claims +
up to 5 pages of
specification, 1.5
spacing. 

Up to 10 pages

Draft utility patent
application containing
Software/biotech/
pharma/chemical subject
matter.Limited to one
independent claim, three
dependent claims + up to
5 pages of specification ,
1.5 spacing

Does not include analysis

Up to 3 references,
includes additional 30
minute consult to discuss

Determined by attorney
during consultation

Recording name changes
and filing recordation

Doing Better Law®

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Required Add-On for
nearly all applications,
up to 4 sheets, +$75 per
additional sheet

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Non-Provisional 
Utility Up to 30 pages

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Non-Provisional 
Utility Does not include analysis

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Non-Provisional 
Utility

Non-Provisional 
Utility

$450



Doing Better Law®

Application Type Level Fee

Design Patent
Application Design Patent Application

Technical Illustrations

Assignment

US Prior Art Search

World Wide Patent Search

Optional Analysis

$899

$399

$450

$399

$799

$200

Additional embodiments

Professionally prepared
design patent application
+ fees for technical
illustrations

Recording name changes
and filing recordation

Does not include analysis

Up to 3 references,
includes additional 30
minute consult to discuss

Required Add-On, up to
4 sheets, +$75 per
additional sheet

Does not include analysis

Determined by attorney
during consultation 

Design Patent
Application

Design Patent
Application

Design Patent
Application

Design Patent
Application

Design Patent
Application

Design Patent
Application

Additional government fees are always required to complete any filing. These will be
added to the prepayment Phase II amount, held in trust until paid to the USPTO.
Phase II prepayment links are sent only after the Phase I consultation is complete and the
client wishes to proceed. Phase I fees are mandatory for all filings.
All services (such as searching, illustrations) must go through DBL to be eligible to use
HUB services.
Additional expedite fees may apply in specific cases.


