

(All prices are subject to change without notice. Represents prepaid fees for the specified service, after clearing of conflicts and agreement to other DBL terms and conditions).

<u>Phase I Prices (\$USD) – Consultations to Get Started</u>					
General IP Consultation (up to 30m)	250				
Provisional Application Consultation (up to 30m)	349				
Non-Provisional Utility Application Consultation (up to 60m)	749				
Design Patent Application Consultation (up to 30m)	199				

<u>Phase II Prices (\$USD) – After Consultation to Complete and File Application</u>

Application Type	Level	Fee	
Provisional Utility	Level 1	\$400	Draft provisional patent application up to 4 pages, 1.5 spacing
Provisional Utility	US Prior Art Search	\$399	
Provisional Utility	Worldwide Patent Search	\$799	
Provisional Utility	Optional Analysis of Prior Art	\$200	Up to 3 references, includes additional 30 minute consult to discuss
Provisional Utility	Bio/Software/Chem Enhancement	\$200	Subject area enhancement
Provisional Utility	Application Length Enhancement	\$200	up to 6 pages
Provisional Utility	Application Length Enhancement	\$400	up to 10 pages
Provisional Utility	Assignment	\$450	Recording name changes and filing recordation
Provisional Utility	Technical Illustrations	\$299	Optional add-on up to 4 sheets. +\$75 per additional sheet.
Provisional Utility	Additional Embodiments		Determined by attorney during consultation



Application Type	Level	Fee	
Non-Provisional Utility	Level 1	\$2,999	Draft Utility patent application. Limited to one independent claim, three dependent claims + up to 5 pages of specification, 1.5 spacing.
Non-Provisional Utility	Technical Illustrations	\$399	Required Add-On for nearly all applications, up to 4 sheets, +\$75 per additional sheet
Non-Provisional Utility	Enhanced Level 1	\$5,000	Up to 10 pages
Non-Provisional Utility	Enhanced Level 2	\$7,000	Up to 30 pages
Non-Provisional Utility	Level 2	\$1,250	Draft utility patent application containing Software/biotech/ pharma/chemical subject matter.Limited to one independent claim, three dependent claims + up to 5 pages of specification , 1.5 spacing
Non-Provisional Utility	US Prior Art Search	\$399	Does not include analysis
Non-Provisional Utility	Worldwide Patent Search	\$799	Does not include analysis
Non-Provisional Utility	Optional Analysis	\$200	Up to 3 references, includes additional 30 minute consult to discuss
Non-Provisional Utility	Additional embodiments		Determined by attorney during consultation
Non-Provisional Utility	Assignment	\$450	Recording name changes and filing recordation



Application Type	Level	Fee	
Design Patent Application	Design Patent Application	\$899	Professionally prepared design patent application + fees for technical illustrations
Design Patent Application	Technical Illustrations	\$399	Required Add-On, up to 4 sheets, +\$75 per additional sheet
Design Patent Application	Assignment	\$450	Recording name changes and filing recordation
Design Patent Application	US Prior Art Search	\$399	Does not include analysis
Design Patent Application	World Wide Patent Search	\$799	Does not include analysis
Design Patent Application	Optional Analysis	\$200	Up to 3 references, includes additional 30 minute consult to discuss
Design Patent Application	Additional embodiments		Determined by attorney during consultation

- Additional government fees are always required to complete any filing. These will be added to the prepayment Phase II amount, held in trust until paid to the USPTO.
- Phase II prepayment links are sent only after the Phase I consultation is complete and the client wishes to proceed. Phase I fees are mandatory for all filings.
- All services (such as searching, illustrations) must go through DBL to be eligible to use HUB services.
- Additional expedite fees may apply in specific cases.